Oct 18 2024 (00:04)

ASR
BEAS
JuC
PGW
LDH
MET
DUI
SAG
JHL
10 |HSR
11 |BNW
12 |RE
13 |KRH
14 |AWR
15 |RHG
16 |BU
17 |BKI
18 |DO
19 |GmT
20 |GADJ
21 |Jp
22 |KSG
23 |AII

O 0o NN o Ul b W N =

India Rail Info

Amritsar - Ajmer Express (via Dhuri)/19614 - Exp - NWR
HSR/Hisar Junction to BKI/Bandikui Junction
4h 34m - 278 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Sat

Station Name

Amritsar Junction

Beas Junction 18:13
Jalandhar City Junction 18:52
Phagwara Junction 19:15
Ludhiana Junction 20:02
Malerkotla 20:48
Dhuri Junction 21:25
Sangrur 21:48
Jakhal Junction 22:37
Hisar Junction 23:55
Bhiwani Junction 01:15
Rewari Junction 02:50
Khairthal 03:28
Alwar Junction 03:50
Rajgarh 04:21
Baswa 04:35
Bandikui Junction 04:49
Dausa Junction 05:13
Getor Jagatpura 05:50
Gandhi Nagar jaipur 06:02
Jaipur Junction 06:30
Kishangarh 08:00
Ajmer Junction 09:00

Oct 18 2024 (00:04)

https://indiarailinfo.com

Depart |Avg
s

17:45
18:15
18:57
19:17
20:12
20:50
21:35
21:50
22:40
00:15
01:20
02:55
03:30
03:53
04:23
04:37
04:51
05:15
05:52
06:05
06:40
08:02

2m
5m
2m
10m
2m
10m
2m
3m
20m
5m
5m
2m
3m
2m
2m
2m
2m
2m
3m
10m
2m

AN WN=2 =2 N2 =2 NNDNPPO-AN_L,E -2 N=_2N-2W

N NN NDNNMNMNMNMNNMNNN=2 2 2

42

79

100
136
181
198
214
264
346
406
489
537
563
599
611
624
653
703
709
714
824
849

230
233
237

257
250
241
236
225
212
217
242
302
272
298
288
222
334
389
423
428
462
482

NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR
NWR




